
Date Day Minimum Patrol Hours Public Holiday, Skills Courses/Sports Events Patrol on Duty 
23-Oct Saturday 1000-1600 Labour Weekend 1
24-Oct Sunday 1000-1600 Labour Weekend / Orewa Winter Series Boaties 4
25-Oct Monday 1000-1600 Labour Day 5
30-Oct Saturday 1000-1600 SLSNZ Pool Champs 2
31-Oct Sunday 1000-1600 SLSNZ Pool Champs 3
6-Nov Saturday 1000-1600 Piha - Boaties 6
7-Nov Sunday 1000-1600 1

13-Nov Saturday 1000-1600 4
14-Nov Sunday 1000-1600 5
20-Nov Saturday 1000-1600 Orewa - Boaties 2
21-Nov Sunday 1000-1600 3
27-Nov Saturday 1000-1600 7
28-Nov Sunday 1000-1600 6

4-Dec Saturday 0930 - 1700 Whangamata Classic - Boaties 1
5-Dec Sunday 0930 - 1700 Whangamata Classic - Boaties 4

11-Dec Saturday 0930 - 1700 Lyall Bay - Boaties 5
12-Dec Sunday 0930 - 1700 2
18-Dec Saturday 0930 - 1700 3
19-Dec Sunday 0930 - 1700 6
25-Dec Saturday 0930 - 1700 Christmas Day PLS
26-Dec Sunday 0930 - 1700 Boxing Day 1
27-Dec Monday 0930 - 1700 Christmas Day (Monday-ised) PLS
28-Dec Tuesday 0930 - 1700 Boxing Day (Monday-ised) PLS

1-Jan Saturday 0930 - 1700 New Years Day PLS
2-Jan Sunday 0930 - 1700 Day after New Years Day 4
3-Jan Monday 0930 - 1700 News Years Day (Monday-ised) PLS
4-Jan Tuesday 0930 - 1700 Day after New Years Day (Monday-ised) PLS
8-Jan Saturday 0930 - 1700 Waimarama - Boaties 5
9-Jan Sunday 0930 - 1700 6

15-Jan Saturday 0930 - 1700 Owen Chapman Cup, Red Beach & Boaties 2
16-Jan Sunday 0930 - 1700 3
22-Jan Saturday 0930 - 1700 Piha - Boaties 1
23-Jan Sunday 0930 - 1700 7
29-Jan Saturday 0930 - 1700 Eastern Region Champs - Boaties 4
30-Jan Sunday 0930 - 1700 Eastern Region Champs - Boaties 5
31-Jan Monday 0930 - 1700 Auckland Anniversary Day; Eastern Region Champs 6
5-Feb Saturday 0930 - 1700 North Island Surfboat Champs Waihi - Boaties 2
6-Feb Sunday 0930 - 1700 Waitangi Day / North Island Surfboat Champs 1
7-Feb Monday 0930 - 1700 Waitangi Day (Mondayised) 3

12-Feb Saturday 0930 - 1700 4
13-Feb Sunday 0930 - 1700 5
19-Feb Saturday 0930 - 1700 Northern Region Champs Whangamata  / Boaties 2
20-Feb Sunday 0930 - 1700 Northern Region Champs Whangamata / Boaties 6
26-Feb Saturday 0930 - 1700 Oceans 22 7
27-Feb Sunday 0930 - 1700 Oceans 22 3
5-Mar Saturday 0930 - 1700 1
6-Mar Sunday 0930 - 1700 4

12-Mar Saturday 1000-1600 National Surf Lifesaving Champs New Brighton / Boaties 5
13-Mar Sunday 1000-1600 National Surf Lifesaving Champs New Brighton / Boaties 2
19-Mar Saturday 1000-1600 3
20-Mar Sunday 1000-1600 6
26-Mar Saturday 1000-1600 1
27-Mar Sunday 1000-1600 4

2-Apr Saturday 1000-1600 5
3-Apr Sunday 1000-1600 2
9-Apr Saturday 1000-1600 3

10-Apr Sunday 1000-1600 6
15-Apr Friday 1000-1600 Good Friday 1
16-Apr Saturday 1000-1600 Easter 4
17-Apr Sunday 1000-1600 Easter Sunday 5
18-Apr Monday 1000-1600 Easter Monday; MINIMUM PATROL SEASON ENDS 3

Total Patrols 21/22   Season = 61
PLS = 6

Patrol # Patrol Days this Season MVLS = 55

Muriwai VLS 2021 / 2022 Season Patrol Roster  as@ 15 OCT 21)


